
1 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 17 94.71 52.95 41.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -0.74 4.56-1 -3 -1 -2 0

2 1A+3T< < 4.46 -1.21 3.25-3 -4 -4 -2 -5

3 3Lz!q+2A+SEQ ! 7.36 -1.30 6.06-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 1.08 5.982 3 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.12 6.610 2 -1 0 0

9 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.26 8.290 2 0 0 1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.252 2 1 1 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.403 2 4 1 3

52.27 52.95

Skating Skills 1.60 5.455.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.954.25 5.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.204.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.254.75 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.00

41.76

2 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 13 88.21 40.37 47.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -2 -2 -4 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 2 -2 -1 1

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.771 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 3 1 1 1

6 3S 4.73 X -0.26 4.471 -1 -2 -2 1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.09 6.251 1 0 0 -1

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.59 6.642 2 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.173 1 3 2 2

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.66 3.663 2 2 2 2

39.94 40.37

Skating Skills 1.60 6.106.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.605.25 5.50 5.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.955.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.255.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

47.84
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3 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 16 77.38 35.54 41.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.13 3.59-1 -4 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.24 1.46-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 3 2 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-2 -2 3 -2 -1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.50 2.60-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 2 1

7 3S+SEQ+2S* * 3.78 X -0.86 2.92-4 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 2 1

9 3Lo+2Tq q 6.82 X -0.69 6.13-3 -1 -2 0 -1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 1 -1 -1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 3 1 2 1

37.05 35.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.355.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.954.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.204.75 6.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.254.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.00 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

41.84

4 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 14 77.32 40.44 38.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -2.06 2.24-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.22 2.021 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.142 1 1 1 1

5 2Aq+2T q 4.60 -0.53 4.07-1 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 3T 4.62 X -0.67 3.95-1 1 -4 -2 -2

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.25 8.171 0 0 1 1

8 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.33 5.081 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 0 0 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

11 SSp3 2.10 0.04 2.141 1 -1 0 0

44.89 40.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.654.50 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.855.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

38.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 15 75.31 38.71 37.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 1 1

4 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.810 -3 -2 -2 -1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.17 5.671 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 2 0 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

9 3T 4.62 X 0.17 4.791 1 0 0 0

10 2Lz+2Lo<+2Loq < 5.68 X -0.76 4.92-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 1 2 2

40.85 38.71

Skating Skills 1.60 4.854.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.353.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.704.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.954.25 5.50 4.75 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.654.25 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

37.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 藤  原  珠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 12 74.18 36.90 37.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.07 3.371 1 -1 0 0

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.81 2.55-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.17 2.271 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 0 2 1 2

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.40 3.08-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 1 0 0 1

9 2F+2Tq+2Lo q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.08 3.82-1 1 2 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 2 1 2

36.36 36.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.404.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.854.50 5.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.654.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.704.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

37.28
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7 柳  本  芽  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 11 64.22 30.74 34.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 3 2 1 1

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.10 -0.38 4.72-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 1 -1 0 -1

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.29 2.810 -3 -2 -2 -1

6 SSp4 2.50 0.60 3.103 2 3 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F!+2Lo<< ! 2.53 X -0.86 1.67-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.350 0 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 2 0

32.87 30.74

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 5.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.304.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

34.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 大  村  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 7 63.77 32.81 30.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.94 2.42-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.26 4.861 1 1 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 1 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.30 -0.59 2.710 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 0 0

8 2F+2T+2Loq q 5.28 X -0.36 4.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.48 X -0.54 2.94-3 -4 -3 -2 -3

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.34 1.97-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.651 1 0 0 1

34.83 32.81

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.853.75 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.96
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9 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 10 62.68 31.64 31.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 -1 0 0

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.13 6.430 1 0 0 1

3 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.34 3.06-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 2

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.34 1.760 -3 -2 -2 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1

31.39 31.64

Skating Skills 1.60 4.053.75 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.653.00 4.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.903.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.853.50 4.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.953.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

31.04

10 梶  房  唯  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 60.44 28.52 31.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.58 2.06-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.25 2.351 2 2 1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.921 2 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.46 2.99-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.96 X -0.50 3.46-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 1

30.00 28.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.104.00 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.153.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.904.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

31.92
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11 飯  塚  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 6 58.77 27.73 31.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.05 1.350 -1 1 1 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.21 1.43-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.43 2.73-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

6 2Lz+1Eu+2S 4.29 X 0.00 4.290 1 0 0 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.04 3.450 1 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.10 1.971 1 0 0 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 1 0 -1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.65-1 0 1 1 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 2 0 1 0

28.77 27.73

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.25 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.953.50 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.903.75 4.50 4.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.953.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

31.04

12 田  畑  詞枝梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 58.23 27.91 30.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.67 1.73-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.10 -0.29 2.81-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lz+2Lo+2T 5.61 X 0.00 5.61-1 1 0 0 0

9 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.46 3.35-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

29.45 27.91

Skating Skills 1.60 3.853.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.603.25 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.803.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.853.50 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

30.32
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13 田  畑  結奈野

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 8 57.98 27.54 31.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -4 -3 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.46 -0.42 3.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 2 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-2 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.22 1.580 -3 0 -2 -1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.05 1.480 1 1 0 0

8 2F!+2Lo<+2Tq ! 4.91 X -0.72 4.19-5 -4 -5 -5 -1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.08 3.820 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 3 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 0 0 1

28.84 27.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.103.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.603.00 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.903.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

31.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 斉  藤  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山学芸館高校 9 52.47 20.99 32.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.16 1.54-2 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.25 1.55-1 -3 -1 -2 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 1 1

6 1Lz 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

7 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 0 0 0

9 2F!q+1Eu+2Sq ! 3.96 X -0.86 3.10-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.37 1.48-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 0 1 1

22.68 20.99

Skating Skills 1.60 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.053.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.153.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.204.00 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

32.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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15 吉  田  汐  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 2 52.31 25.03 27.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lz!+2Lo ! 3.80 -0.50 3.30-2 -4 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 -1

6 2F+1A+SEQ 2.55 X 0.00 2.550 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Tq+2Tq q 4.84 X -0.61 4.23-4 -2 -4 -3 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.73-2 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 2 0 1 0

10 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.24 0.42-5 -3 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 0 0 1

26.65 25.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.553.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.353.00 4.00 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.352.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.403.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.402.75 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.75

27.28

16 岩  城  天  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 4 51.14 24.54 27.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.38 1.72-1 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 -0.32 1.48-2 0 -2 -3 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 1 2 1

5 2S+2T 2.60 -0.05 2.55-2 1 0 0 -1

6 2F+1A+SEQ 2.32 0.00 2.320 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.651 1 -1 0 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 1 0 0

10 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.34 3.51-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.50 2.000 -2 -4 -3 -1

27.18 24.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.553.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.403.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.453.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 本  田  夢羽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 3 44.36 18.64 26.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -5 -4 -4 -3

2 2Lz!<<+2T< ! 1.64 -0.52 1.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

5 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.47 1.33-4 -5 -3 -3 -3

6 2F< < 1.58 X -0.37 1.21-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

7 2S<+2T< < 2.29 X -0.42 1.87-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 -1 1 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 1 0 0 0

21.39 18.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.603.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.152.75 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.75

26.72

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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